
Botetourt County Public School District

SNOW ROUTE

Route:27 AM MH AM RM/LB (GREENFIELD)

Bus:27

Anchor Name:Central Academy Middle School

Bus # Stop Time Bus Stop

7:31 am Greenfield Elementary School27

7:31 am Greenfield (Pick up RM/LB Students) [SE]27

7:39 am HAYMAKERTOWN RD @ LEE LN [E]27

7:42 am HAYMAKERTOWN RD @ BRECKINRIDGE MILL RD [E]27

7:48 am 4020 COUNTRY CLUB RD [S]27

7:48 am 3950 Country Club Rd [S]27

7:49 am 3626 COUNTRY CLUB RD [S]27

7:50 am 3434 COUNTRY CLUB RD [E]27

7:51 am OLD SESSLER MILL RD@BLACKBERRY LN [E]27

7:53 am 830 OLD SESSLER MILL RD [N]27

7:54 am 1185 OLD SESSLER MILL RD [NW]27

7:57 am 3275 COUNTRY CLUB RD [SE]27

7:59 am 2847 COUNTRY CLUB RD [S]27

8:00 am 2495 COUNTRY CLUB RD [SW]27

8:11 am Central Academy Middle School27


